
Ms. Cinzia Caputo ccaputo@wsd1.org
M. Stephane Gautron stgautron@wsd1.org

Nursery/Kindergarten 105 Ms. Nikky Jablonowski njablonowski@wsd1.org
Gr. 1/2/3 204 Mrs. Jennifer Warren jwarren@wsd1.org
Gr. 3/4 209 Mrs. Lori Dorman ldorman@wsd1.org
Gr. 4/5 310 Mrs. Jennifer Galbraith jgalbraith@wsd1.org
Gr. 5/6 308 Mr. Yussef Hawash yhawash@wsd1.org
Maternelle 103 Mme Kelly Brown kebrown@wsd1.org
1re année 201 Mme Christine Vermeulen cvermeulen@wsd1.org
1e/2e année 207 Mme Jennifer Arnold jarnold@wsd1.org
2e année 206 M. Mathieu Agoli-Agbo magoliagbo@wsd1.org
2e/3e année 208 M. Brandon Coursol bcoursol@wsd1.org
3e/4e année 311 Mme Annette Danis adanis@wsd1.org
3e/4e année 309 Mme Leah Parker leparker@wsd1.org
5e/6e année 301 M. Tomasz Maciejewski tmaciejewski@wsd1.org
5e/6e année 304 M. Christophe Asselin casselin@wsd1.org
4e/5e année 307 M. Matthew Jones mjones@wsd1.org
Éducation Physique 108 Mme Brittnee Wolfe bwolfe@wsd1.org
IERT 203 Mme. Melissa Champagne mchampagne@wsd1.org
Literacy Support 2051 Mme Nicole Ferraro nferraro@wsd1.org
Music (Days 1, 3, 4, 6) 120 Mrs. Donna Klassen dklassen@wsd1.org
Literacy Support 2051 Mrs. Lorna McLarty lmclarty@wsd1.org

Ms. Dianne Drummond riverview@wsd1.org
Ms. Michele Kaminski mkaminski@wsd1.org
Ms. Ruth Kostiuk rkostiuk@wsd1.org
Mrs. Janice Penner jpenner@wsd1.org
Mr. Clayton Koroscil ckoroscil@wsd1.org
Mr. Mark Quinagon mquinagon@wsd1.org
Ms. Iwona Forusinska iforusinska@wsd1.orgCleaner
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Head Clerk
Educational Assistant

Head Custodian 
Evening Custodian


